17-,15- JA 14-V. PM-KILPAILUT TAMPERE 19.-20.7.2022

N17 100 m
Tuuli: -1,8
1 Carita Kivimaki
2 lida Kujanpaa
3 Aino Ojaniemi
4 Jenni Sormunen
5 Miriam Puolimatka
6 Nilla Oksanen
7 Emmi Savenius

Alkuerat

l.era

Tuuli: =2,1
1 Aino Ojaniemi
2 Miriam Puolimatka
3 Monamaria Pyhalto
4 Maiju Autio
5 Milja Lehtinen
6 Emilia Ratto

2.erd
Tuuli: =2,2
1 Emmi Savenius
2 Kerttu Rantakangas
3 Pinja Kukko
4 Netta Postila
3.erd
Tuuli: -1,2
1 Carita Kivimaki
2 lida Kujanpaa
3 Jenni Sormunen
4 Nilla Oksanen
5 Jenna Pentinniemi
6 Sanni Niskanen

N17 Kolmiloikka/TJ

1 Roosa Myllymaki

11,14/-0.6 11,29/1.9

2 Kerttu Rantakangas

10,76/2.0 10,93/4.3

3 Jenni Sormunen

10,51/1.2 P 10,76/2.8

4 Pihla Lahtinen
X/1.5 10,28/2.4
5 Tuuli Murtoniemi

11,16/2.3

10,76/1.8

IkaalU
TampPy
HameenlTa
IkaalU
VehmU
TampPy
VehmU

HameenlTa
VehmU
TampPy
ToijVau
TampPy
HameenlTa

VehmU
KaipVi
LempKiYU
JyvaskKU

IkaalU
TampPy
IkaalU
TampPy
ViialVa
ViialVa

TampPy

KaipVi

IkaalU
10,54/2.2
TampPy
10,01/1.8
NokU

11,34/1.5

11,20/2.0PB  11,25/1.8 PB

12,55
13,04
13,13
13,19
13,30
13,63
18,66

13,25
13,41
13,55
13,80
13,86
14,10

12,79
13,43
13,95
14,75

12,59
13,04
13,20
13,49
13,73
14,30

11,34

11,25

11,19/1.4

10,82

10,28

9,97

+1,5

+1,8

+1,2

+2,4

+1,8

PB

SB

SB

=SB

PB



9,76/1.7 9,60/2.5 9,97/1.8 9,80/-0.8
6 Oona Moisio TampPy

X/2.0 9,63/1.6 X/22 P X/16 P
7 Milja Lehtinen TampPy
8,91/1.2 9,22/1.7 19,34/2.0=PB X/0.5

9,06/2.1 9,81/1.4

X/0.6 9,62/3.7

9,63 +1,6

9,62 +3,7



